293836 PEO. 100-0220	i creations a	or estate by the	274TIRETY-Hutbeno	to Wite or Wite to textoond
	3-03-0	4P03:33	REVO	-/6912

K-46912 DEED CREATING ESTATE BY THE ENTIRETY

KNOW ALD MER BY THESE PRESENTS, That Steven J. Pettit

SEE ATTACHED EXHIBIT "A"

85351

(IF SPACE INSUFFICIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE SIDE)

together with all and singular the tenements, hereditaments, and appurtenances thereunto belonging or in anywise appertaining;

TO HAVE AND TO HOLD an undivided one-half of the above described real property unto the grantee forever. The above named grantor retains a like undivided one-half of that same real property, and it is the intent and purpose of this instrument to create and there hereby is created an estate by the entirety between husband and wile as to this real property.

THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DE-SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT. THE PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES.

STEVENS-NESS LAW PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND, OR STROA

Panaka

Volm94

Steven J. Pettit

STATE OF OREGON, C	ounty ofKLAMATH) ss.
This instrument we STEVEN J PETJ OFFICE SEAL GENINE JOHNSON NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON COMMISSION BUMIES SEPT. 28, 1596	fit (pn	ne on July 29, 1994, MUSTON Notary Public for Oregon nexpires September 28, 1996
STEVEN J. PETTIT Granter's Name and Address LEEANN C. PETTIT Grantes's Name and Address	SPACE NEBERVED	STATE OF OREGON, County of
After recording return to (Names, Address, Zip): Steven J. Pettit 529 N Street Klamath Falls, OR 97601 Suth requested otherwise cand cil text statements de (Manso, Address, Zip): Steven J. Pettit 529 N Street	recorder's use	page or as fee/file/instru- ment/microfilm/reception No, Record of Deeds of said County. Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.
Klamath Falls, OR 97601		NAME TITLE By Deputy

DESCRIPTION

The following described real property situate in Klamath County, Oregon:

Beginning at the Northwesterly corner of Lot 5 of Block 43 of First Addition to the City of Klamath Falls, Oregon; thence Northeasterly along the Southerly line of Lincoln Street to the Northeasterly corner of Lot 4 of said Block 43; thence Southeasterly at right angles to Lincoln Street and along the Easterly line of said Lot 4, 55 feet; thence Southwesterly and parallel with the Southerly line of Lincoln Street to the Westerly line of said Lot 5; thence Northwesterly along Westerly line of said Lot 5, 55 feet to the place of beginning. Being a portion of said Lots 4 and 5, Block 43 of First Addition to the City of Klamath Falls, Oregon, according to the official plat thereof on file in the office of the County Clark of Klamath County, Oregon.

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.

Filed	for	record	at request	of				Klamath	Coun	ty Tit	<u>le Co</u>		the	3rd		day
of		Aug			4.D.,	19 94	2014	. at <u> </u>	33	oclock	P_M.,	and dul	y recorded	in Vol.	<u>M94</u>	
				of				Deeds			_ on Page _					
									날린 승	Ev	elyn_Bie	hn 、	County C	lerk		
FEE	\$35	5.00								I	sy Da	saline	Mu	llen	dore	